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 LP 5 
 Frauen 
 Name                                          Verein BL Gesamt 
 1 Dr. ENDER Regina Priv. SK St. Pölten NÖ 44 46 44 41 46 45 266 
 2 WEINGAND Marion HSV Aigen St 46 44 43 46 45 39 263 
 3 RHOMBERG Michaela USG Dornbirn V 47 41 44 46 42 42 262 
 4 BISCHOF Alexandra SSZ Bgld Nord B 46 43 41 45 46 40 261 
 5 EWEN Gretchen SSZ Bgld Nord B 43 42 44 42 43 46 260 
 6 BAUMGARTNER Margarete GSV Oberösterreich OÖ 44 40 44 44 47 41 260 
 7 STULLER Irene SV Finanz W 39 40 43 47 45 44 258 
 8 KELTSCHA Waltraud SV Finanz W 40 46 40 45 43 41 255 
 9 STRAHALM Christine HSV Aigen St 41 41 41 42 44 44 253 
 Dr. FRÖSCHL Karin HSV Oberösterreich OÖ 46 38 37 46 47 39 253 
 11 MEIER Rosa USG Gisingen V 41 39 44 41 42 43 250 
 12 NIKITSCHER Heidi HSV Pinkafeld B 40 42 42 42 37 43 246 
 13 MANN Angela Priv. SK St. Pölten NÖ 37 37 40 47 42 39 242 
 PERTELE Christine SV Post Salzburg S 37 47 37 40 42 39 242 
 15 EILENBERGER Regina Königstettner SSV NÖ 46 35 38 39 40 43 241 
 16 STRASSER Christa SG Baden NÖ 40 34 42 38 41 42 237 
 17 FLEISCH Grete USG Dornbirn V 41 42 39 33 42 39 236 
 18 WOLF Renate BBSV Wien W 35 38 43 39 38 39 232 
 19 UNTER Brigitte SK VÖST OÖ 32 34 40 36 39 37 218 
 20 Dr. NEUMEISTER Ursula HSSV Graz St 30 34 31 37 36 42 210 

 Mannschaftswertung 
 1 Burgenland 767 Ringe / 129 
 BISCHOF Alexandra 261 Ringe 
 EWEN Gretchen 260 Ringe 
 NIKITSCHER Heidi 246 Ringe 

 2 Vorarlberg 748 Ringe / 124 
 RHOMBERG Michaela 262 Ringe 
 MEIER Rosa 250 Ringe 
 FLEISCH Grete 236 Ringe 

 3 Niederösterreich 745 Ringe / 126 
 Dr. ENDER Regina 266 Ringe 
 MANN Angela 242 Ringe 
 STRASSER Christa 237 Ringe 

 4 Wien 745 Ringe / 124 
 STULLER Irene 258 Ringe 
 KELTSCHA Waltraud 255 Ringe 
 WOLF Renate 232 Ringe 
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 5 Oberösterreich 731 Ringe / 117 
 BAUMGARTNER Margarete 260 Ringe 
 Dr. FRÖSCHL Karin 253 Ringe 
 UNTER Brigitte 218 Ringe 

 6 Steiermark 726 Ringe / 125 
 WEINGAND Marion 263 Ringe 
 STRAHALM Christine 253 Ringe 
 Dr. NEUMEISTER Ursula 210 Ringe 
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 LP 5 
 Männer 
 Name                                          Verein BL Gesamt 
 1 FELDBACHER Dietmar WSV Ranshofen OÖ 45 47 44 46 48 45 48 46 369 
 2 HAVLICEK Thomas SV Hohenau NÖ 44 48 47 45 46 43 46 45 364 
 3 ZÖBL Günter Union Bachmanning OÖ 42 48 43 45 42 44 49 48 361 
 4 PSENNER Wolfgang HSV V 45 49 46 42 46 45 44 43 360 
 5 KRÖLL Hannes ASVÖ Lessach S 43 44 44 47 44 45 47 45 359 
 6 FASCHING Werner GSV Burgenland B 43 39 49 45 48 46 44 45 359 
 7 KARNER Leopold Priv. SK St. Pölten NÖ 46 45 44 46 47 44 41 46 359 
 8 ZORAN Sladjan HSV V 45 41 43 44 47 48 44 45 357 
 9 WUTTE Alexander HSV Absam T 45 46 45 42 46 43 45 44 356 
 10 SAILER Rudolf KSV Siemens W 42 42 46 46 46 42 44 47 355 
 WAGNER Herbert PSV Eisenstadt B 45 48 43 47 42 44 43 43 355 
 12 WEICHSELBAUM Karl SV 1440 Krems NÖ 40 43 47 45 44 44 45 45 353 
 13 MALLITS Franz SSV Lackendorf B 43 45 45 39 46 46 44 43 351 
 14 KLINGER Fritz SG Zell am See S 44 47 39 46 44 41 46 43 350 
 LEITNER Georg Maxglan 1901 S 45 45 42 47 44 44 42 41 350 
 16 KOZAM Sebastian WSV Ranshofen OÖ 43 45 42 42 44 46 43 43 348 
 17 BOSCHI Helmut HSV V 44 44 42 47 42 42 39 46 346 
 18 HEILMANN Michael SSV Zurndorf B 44 44 45 43 43 39 44 42 344 
 19 ARLT Reinhard PSV St. Pölten NÖ 44 41 40 42 42 48 44 38 339 
 20 ZECHMEISTER Richard Union Eisenstadt B 43 46 44 41 44 42 38 40 338 
 21 FEKETE Josef SSZ Bgld Nord B 40 42 39 46 42 38 44 44 335 
 22 WEISS Erwin JSG Waidhofen/Thaya NÖ 37 42 41 44 39 42 43 46 334 
 23 STEINER Franz SG Bischofshofen S 40 41 37 35 42 41 44 47 327 
 AITONITSCH Peter SV 1288 Klosterneuburg NÖ 39 43 42 45 36 44 40 38 327 
 25 LINDHUBER Wolfgang WSV Ranshofen OÖ 38 36 40 42 41 40 44 37 318 

 Mannschaftswertung 
 1 Oberösterreich 1078 Ringe / 137 
 FELDBACHER Dietmar 369 Ringe 
 ZÖBL Günter 361 Ringe 
 KOZAM Sebastian 348 Ringe 

 2 Vorarlberg 1063 Ringe / 134 
 PSENNER Wolfgang 360 Ringe 
 ZORAN Sladjan 357 Ringe 
 BOSCHI Helmut 346 Ringe 

 3 Niederösterreich 1062 Ringe / 129 
 HAVLICEK Thomas 364 Ringe 
 KARNER Leopold 359 Ringe 
 ARLT Reinhard 339 Ringe 
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 4 Salzburg 1059 Ringe / 129 
 KRÖLL Hannes 359 Ringe 
 KLINGER Fritz 350 Ringe 
 LEITNER Georg 350 Ringe 

 5 Burgenland 1052 Ringe / 128 
 FASCHING Werner 359 Ringe 
 WAGNER Herbert 355 Ringe 
 ZECHMEISTER Richard 338 Ringe 
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 LP 5 
 Junioren 
 Name                                          Verein BL Gesamt 
 1 LIEDL Bernhard SSV Zurndorf B 42 45 46 43 41 43 47 43 350 
 2 BOLITSCHEK Benedikt HSV Oberösterreich OÖ 41 47 37 43 40 39 39 44 330 
 3 BLATTNER Michael SV Hohenau NÖ 43 40 37 40 42 42 41 41 326 
 4 HACKL Stefan HSV Oberösterreich OÖ 41 42 39 37 38 36 44 39 316 
 5 KIRCHMAYER Christian SSZ Bgld Nord B 44 39 36 33 38 45 38 43 316 
 6 FASCHING Thomas GSV Burgenland B 34 40 36 37 43 44 43 38 315 
 7 EILENBERGER Gottfried Königstettner SSV NÖ 37 42 40 29 40 38 44 38 308 
 8 INNENDORFER Felix Union Neumarkt/M. OÖ 38 36 39 36 42 39 38 30 298 
 9 GUTTMANN Daniel SSZ Bgld Nord B 36 38 34 37 35 41 36 35 292 
 10 STEINKLEIBL Michael GSV Oberösterreich OÖ 30 45 38 34 36 29 37 34 283 
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 LP 5 
 Senioren I 
 Name                                          Verein BL Gesamt 
 1 Dipl. Ing. HANDLER Johann Union Eisenstadt B 44 46 44 45 46 45 48 42 360 
 2 HALDER Horst HSG Bregenz V 42 46 39 45 43 46 46 44 351 
 3 HORVATH Helmuth SSV Zurndorf B 43 43 47 44 46 41 40 45 349 
 4 STURM Hermann USG Gisingen V 46 46 35 47 41 41 45 46 347 
 5 HÖRMANN Gerald PPSV Wien W 46 39 47 38 44 45 42 46 347 
 6 SCHÖBERL Siegfried SSZ Bgld Nord B 41 45 46 41 41 45 45 41 345 
 7 GANAHL Christian HSG Feldkirch V 41 44 43 46 46 41 39 44 344 
 8 HERZOG Erwin SSV Blumau NÖ 46 40 44 44 43 41 40 43 341 
 9 OSSMANN Franz SK VÖST OÖ 42 36 40 42 44 44 46 42 336 
 10 HÖRL Manfred Kundl T 35 42 40 45 41 43 42 47 335 
 WEISER Günter SV Finanz W 41 39 44 39 42 40 45 45 335 
 Mag. Ing. VOGLBAUER Franz ASG T 36 40 42 44 42 45 43 43 335 
 13 KLÖCKL Heribert HSV Fehring St 40 46 39 42 39 37 45 46 334 
 STRUGER Manfred PSV Klagenfurt K 40 43 45 43 38 46 40 39 334 
 15 STELZER Kurt SK VÖST OÖ 37 40 41 49 41 42 40 42 332 
 16 BRANDSTETTER Peter SG Zell am See S 37 43 37 42 40 44 43 45 331 
 17 MACHO Friedrich SV Zwettl NÖ 41 40 33 44 44 44 42 42 330 
 DEGEN Werner GSV Oberösterreich OÖ 40 42 41 42 38 46 40 41 330 
 19 ZÖBL Helmut SC Offenhausen OÖ 42 46 36 44 42 38 43 37 328 
 20 JEDLICKA Alfred SV Zwettl NÖ 37 39 41 47 37 41 42 43 327 
 21 CAITHAML Hans PSV Wien W 41 41 38 35 41 44 40 45 325 
 22 KELLNER Johann Post SV Graz St 32 41 44 39 37 42 44 41 320 
 ACHRAINER Johann Kirchbichl T 39 42 38 41 41 41 43 35 320 
 24 SCHWEIGER Manfred GSV Burgenland B 40 40 37 39 37 41 40 39 313 
 25 EILENBERGER Gottfried Königstettner SSV NÖ 41 35 37 37 43 39 35 43 310 
 26 ECKHART Gerhard SV Rottenmann St 39 41 27 107 

 Mannschaftswertung 
 1 Burgenland 1054 Ringe / 128 
 Dipl. Ing. HANDLER Johann 360 Ringe 
 HORVATH Helmuth 349 Ringe 
 SCHÖBERL Siegfried 345 Ringe 

 2 Vorarlberg 1042 Ringe / 134 
 HALDER Horst 351 Ringe 
 STURM Hermann 347 Ringe 
 GANAHL Christian 344 Ringe 

 3 Wien 1007 Ringe / 136 
 HÖRMANN Gerald 347 Ringe 
 WEISER Günter 335 Ringe 
 CAITHAML Hans 325 Ringe 
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 4 Niederösterreich 998 Ringe / 128 
 HERZOG Erwin 341 Ringe 
 MACHO Friedrich 330 Ringe 
 JEDLICKA Alfred 327 Ringe 

 5 Tirol 990 Ringe / 125 
 HÖRL Manfred 335 Ringe 
 Mag. Ing. VOGLBAUER Franz 335 Ringe 
 ACHRAINER Johann 320 Ringe 

 6 Oberösterreich 990 Ringe / 120 
 STELZER Kurt 332 Ringe 
 DEGEN Werner 330 Ringe 
 ZÖBL Helmut 328 Ringe 

 7 Steiermark 761 Ringe / 87 
 KLÖCKL Heribert 334 Ringe 
 KELLNER Johann 320 Ringe 
 ECKHART Gerhard 107 Ringe 
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 LP 5 
 Senioren II 
 Name                                          Verein BL Gesamt 
 1 Ing. ERNST Walter Königstettner SSV NÖ 40 42 44 46 42 46 46 41 347 
 2 KATZMAYER Wilhelm SV 1288 Klosterneuburg NÖ 40 45 46 40 44 38 45 45 343 
 3 Ing. METZL Gernot SG Langenzersdorf NÖ 45 36 43 42 43 41 42 40 332 
 4 KLUGES Franz SAE Wiengas W 41 45 38 39 42 42 40 44 331 
 5 GRÜNER Alois PSV Linz OÖ 40 40 43 42 46 36 39 44 330 
 6 TROGER Georg SG Zell am See S 38 41 39 45 43 39 42 42 329 
 7 SCHWARZ Johann HSV St. Johann/Pg S 42 46 41 41 33 40 45 38 326 
 8 SCHÜRPF Karl PSV Wien W 37 43 45 38 43 38 33 47 324 
 9 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz GSV Oberösterreich OÖ 40 40 42 37 40 42 42 37 320 
 10 SCHERBL Matthias SSV Zurndorf B 37 40 36 38 43 44 42 39 319 
 11 HINTERBICHLER Herbert HSV Wals S 40 41 40 38 41 37 39 40 316 
 Ing. RABL Klaus LHA Linz OÖ 30 46 40 38 40 42 45 35 316 
 13 REISINGER Helmut SV Finanz W 38 39 42 35 41 41 36 41 313 
 14 HAUNOLD Erich SSZ Bgld Nord B 39 43 41 41 30 36 30 34 294 

 Mannschaftswertung 
 1 Niederösterreich 1022 Ringe / 126 
 Ing. ERNST Walter 347 Ringe 
 KATZMAYER Wilhelm 343 Ringe 
 Ing. METZL Gernot 332 Ringe 

 2 Salzburg 971 Ringe / 120 
 TROGER Georg 329 Ringe 
 SCHWARZ Johann 326 Ringe 
 HINTERBICHLER Herbert 316 Ringe 

 3 Wien 968 Ringe / 132 
 KLUGES Franz 331 Ringe 
 SCHÜRPF Karl 324 Ringe 
 REISINGER Helmut 313 Ringe 

 4 Oberösterreich 966 Ringe / 116 
 GRÜNER Alois 330 Ringe 
 BAUMGARTNER Karl-Heinz 320 Ringe 
 Ing. RABL Klaus 316 Ringe 

Liezen, am 04.04.2004 Seite 8 




